\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Infantil Masculi Promocié Grup: 10

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

29867: AUTOESCOLA ROAD SCHOOL - BASQUET PIERA - LA SALLE MANRESA B 83-40
29866: C.B. ESPARREGUERA VERD - CB MARTORELL 74 - 25
PAIDOS-ASFE U14M BLANC

20-12-2025 09:00
21-12-2025 12:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

C.B. ESPARREGUERA VERD

AUTOESCOLA ROAD SCHOOL - BASQUET PIERA
PAIDOS-ASFE U14M BLANC

CB MARTORELL

LA SALLE MANRESA B
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660 297
524 472
419 485
422 488
354 637

Pagina 1/1 - 03/03/2026



